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TEAM REPORT
TEAM MEMBERS:

bill.smith@example.com (Bill Smith)

jack.white@example.com (Jack White)

jane.moon@example.com (Jane Moon)

jeremy.johnson@example.com (Jeremy Johnson)

john.doe@example.com (John Doe)

mandy@example.com (Mandy Moon)

mia.brown@example.com (Mia Brown)

tina.timberlay@example.com (Tina Timberlay)

PEOPLE LABELLED AS MANAGERS:

susan.black@example.com (Susan Black)
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OVERALL ASSERTIVENESS

Note: The scale expresses the total level of assertiveness as a weighted score against a reference group. This chart shows both a team average and results
of chosen managers (with the chosen colour).

MAIN AREAS OF COMMUNICATION AND BEHAVIOUR

Note: The chart illustrates the level of assertiveness in all four areas. It is expressed as percentiles compared to a reference group. Within each area, the
chart represents the ability to behave assertively in relation to familiar and unfamiliar people. This chart shows both a team average and results of chosen
managers (with the chosen colour).
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SEGMENTS OF COMMUNICATION AND BEHAVIOUR (ASSERTIVENESS)

Note: The chart illustrates the level of assertiveness in all four areas. It is expressed as weighted scores against a reference group. Within each area, the
chart represents the ability to behave assertively in relation to familiar and unfamiliar people. This chart shows both a team average and results of chosen
managers (with the chosen colour).
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